Tue

Fri

Tue

Thu

Mon

Tue

Thu

Mon

Tue

Thu

Fri

Tue

Thu

Fri

Thu

Tue

Thu

Mon

Tue

Tue

Thu
Mon
Tue

8/20

8/30

9/03

9/05

9/09

9/10

9/12

9/16

9/17

9/19

9/20

9/24

9/26

9/27

10/03

10/08

10/10

10/14

10/15

10/22

10/24
10/28
10/29

(@Lake Pointe

vs. Liberty Prep

@ South Pointe  JV-4:00PM

vs. Fletcher
vs. Shining Light
vsCarolina Christian

vs. St. Anne

@ Back Creek

vs. South Pointe  JV-4:00PM

@MLt. Island Day
@Walnut Grove

vs. Back Creek
@Liberty Prep
@Fletcher

vs Providence Classical
@Carolina Christian

@ St. Anne

vs. Mt. Island Day

vs. Walnut Grove

@Providence Classical

Volleyball Conference Tournament

Volleyball Quarterfinals

JV-4:30PM

Varsity-6:00PM
Varsity-6:00PM
Varsity-6:00PM
Varsity-6:00PM
Varsity-4:00PM
Varsity-6:00PM
Varsity-5:30PM
Varsity-5:00PM
Varsity-6:00PM
Varsity-5:30PM
TBD

Varsity-6:00PM
Varsity-4:00PM
TBD

Varsity-6:00PM
TBD

Varsity-5:15PM
Varsity-6:00PM
Varsity-6:00PM

TBD

Volleyball Conference Semi-finals (@ Back Creek



