Tue	8/20	@Lake Pointe	JV-4:30PM	Varsity-6:00PM
Fri	8/30	vs. Liberty Prep		Varsity-6:00PM
Tue	9/03	@ South Pointe	JV-4:00PM	Varsity-6:00PM
Thu	9/05	vs. Fletcher		Varsity-6:00PM
Mon	9/09	vs. Shining Light		Varsity-4:00PM
Tue	9/10	vsCarolina Christian		Varsity-6:00PM
Thu	9/12	vs. St. Anne		Varsity-5:30PM
Mon	9/16	@ Back Creek		Varsity-5:00PM
Tue	9/17	vs. South Pointe	JV-4:00PM	Varsity-6:00PM
Thu	9/19	@Mt. Island Day		Varsity-5:30PM
Fri	9/20	@Walnut Grove		TBD
Tue	9/24	vs. Back Creek		Varsity-6:00PM
Thu	9/26	@Liberty Prep		Varsity-4:00PM
Fri	9/27	@Fletcher		TBD
Thu	10/03	vs Providence Cla	ssical	Varsity-6:00PM
Tue	10/08	@Carolina Christian		TBD
Thu	10/10	@ St. Anne		Varsity-5:15PM
Mon	10/14	vs. Mt. Island Day	7	Varsity-6:00PM
Tue	10/15	vs. Walnut Grove		Varsity-6:00PM
Tue	10/22	@Providence Class	ssical	TBD
Thu Mon	10/24 10/28	Volleyball Conference Tournament Volleyball Quarterfinals		
Tue	10/29	Volleyball Conference Semi-finals @ Back Creek		